
Week Activity Instructor Date Day Venue Time Contact Hrs

1 Oral Presentation Mr Damian Chang 16 Aug 2023 Wed MSE E-Studio (N4.1-B2-02) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

2 Oral Presentation Mr Damian Chang 23 Aug 2023 Wed MSE E-Studio (N4.1-B2-02) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

3 Oral Presentation Mr Damian Chang 30 Aug 2023 Wed MSE E-Studio (N4.1-B2-02) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

4 Oral Presentation Mr Damian Chang 6 Sep 2023 Wed MSE E-Studio (N4.1-B2-02) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

5 Oral Presentation Mr Damian Chang 13 Sep 2023 Wed MSE E-Studio (N4.1-B2-02) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

6 Oral Presentation Mr Damian Chang 20 Sep 2023 Wed MSE E-Studio (N4.1-B2-02) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

7 Oral Presentation Mr Damian Chang 27 Sep 2023 Wed MSE E-Studio (N4.1-B2-02) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

Recess

8 Academic Writing Dr Chan Soon Keng 11 Oct 2023 Wed MSE E-Studio (N4.1-B2-02) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

9 Academic Writing Dr Chan Soon Keng 18 Oct 2023 Wed MSE E-Studio (N4.1-B2-02) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

10 Academic Writing Dr Chan Soon Keng 25 Oct 2023 Wed MSE E-Studio (N4.1-B2-02) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

11 Academic Writing Dr Chan Soon Keng 1 Nov 2023 Wed MSE E-Studio (N4.1-B2-02) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

12 Academic Writing Dr Chan Soon Keng 8 Nov 2023 Wed MSE E-Studio (N4.1-B2-02) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

13 Academic Writing Dr Chan Soon Keng 15 Nov 2023 Wed MSE E-Studio (N4.1-B2-02) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours
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